goooodoooooon
enbibearing.com TEL:0757-82815757

googoog
LMHP-LO O -LMHP25LUU

booo: 0000 mmO

F REFL(x4)

Fixing hole(x4) D |:| |:| D |:| D D D D

EREN ()N

' gooobogooo

w drmm0
drpy mOd

D mm(l

REFL(x2)
Fixing hole(x2)

Dy mO
L mmO
Ly mO

goo

I mm0O
Df mmQO
z W mmU

f X‘ )i
‘ém' tmmO

A mmQ

i FmmQO
XmmQ
Y mmUQ
Zmm[

00 p mO

0o p mO

goooo

goo CNO

000 CoNUO

25

LMHP25LU
U

525

25
0/-12
40
0/-19
112

0/-400

62

46

40
32

55

5.1
20
20

1560

3140

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

